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Policy (Summer 2016)

Communicable Disease

Institutional Review Board for Human Subjects Research
Student Services Building Digital Visitor Signs Policy
Nepotism

Faculty Credentials

Use of University Facilities and Property

Unmanned Aerial Systems (UAS) Flight Operations
Student Services Building Conference Center Use Policy
Use of Hoverboards and Similar Devices

Copyright

Course Forgiveness and Repeat

Distribution of Income from Intellectual Property Proceeds
Indebtedness and Collection
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Facilities and Property Policy
Area University Person Non-Affiliate

Traditional Public Forum No Notice No notice

Designated Public Forum < 50 Reservation  Application

= 50 Application

Campus (Other than
Designated Public

Forum) Application Not Available

Facilities Reservation Contractual Basis
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University

UAH

Clemson
Princeton
Indiana

Cornell

UNC Chapel Hill
Colorado Bolder
Delaware

lowa

Penn State

Parking Ratios

People

9,800

12,734
45,691
34,201
39,669
35,971
27,403
45,403
58,380

Parking
Spots

6,153

6,000
20,639
13,499
14,973
11,989

9,116
14,128
14,000

People/
Spot

Year

2016
2010
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2016
2008
2008
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