



Status	Policy (Summer 2016)		
Final	Communicable Disease		
Interim	Institutional Review Board for Human Subjects Research		
Interim	Student Services Building Digital Visitor Signs Policy		
Interim	Nepotism		
Interim	Faculty Credentials		
Interim	Use of University Facilities and Property		
Interim	Unmanned Aerial Systems (UAS) Flight Operations		
Interim	Student Services Building Conference Center Use Policy		
Interim	Use of Hoverboards and Similar Devices		
Draft	Copyright		
Draft	Course Forgiveness and Repeat		
Draft	Distribution of Income from Intellectual Property Proceeds		
Draft	Indebtedness and Collection		



Facilities and Property Policy						
Area	University Person	Non-Affiliate				
Traditional Public Forum	No Notice	No notice				
Designated Public Forum	< 50 Reservation	Application				
	≥ 50 Application					
Campus (Other than						
Designated Public						
Forum)	Application	Not Available				
Facilities	Reservation	Contractual Basis				







Parking Ratios							
		Parking	People/				
University	People	Spots	Spot	Year			
UAH	9,800	6,153	1.6	2016			
Clemson			1.6	2010			
Princeton	12,734	6,000	2.1	2008			
Indiana	45,691	20,639	2.2	2008			
Cornell	34,201	13,499	2.5	2008			
UNC Chapel Hill	39,669	14,973	2.6	2008			
Colorado Bolder	35,971	11,989	3.0	2008			
Delaware	27,403	9,116	3.0	2016			
Iowa	45,403	14,128	3.2	2008			
Penn State	58,380	14,000	4.2	2008			

